1/1
1/4
1/5
1/11
1/12
1/14
1/16
1/17
1/18
1/18
1/18
1/19
1/19
1/21
1/21
1/24
1/25
1/25
1/25
1/25
1/26-27

2/1
2/1
2/2
2/6
2/3
2/4
2/5
2/8
2/8
2/9
2/13
2/14
2/15
2/15
2/15
2/18
2/18-22
2/20

DATES TO REMEMBER

January 2019
* NFL Sunday Ticket — free and doors open at noon every Sunday at Winner’s Circle Sports Bar

* CYS Indoor Playground — every Tuesday and Thursday, 9:30 — 11:30 am at Youth Center

* CLIF — paper copy only. Files will be posted under Community and Special Event Information at drum.armymwr.com

New Year’s Day Federal Holiday

Guided Snowmobile Trip (weather permitting) 9am

Guided Ice Fishing Trip (weather permitting)

Free Ski Days
Guided Snowmobile Trip
Martin Luther King Lunch Buffet

Dr. Martin Luther King, Jr. Observance

Volunteer of the Month Ceremony
DONSA

Guided Snowmobile Trip

Free Ski Days

Snowmobile Safety Course

Guided Ice Fishing Trip

Martin Luther King Federal Holiday
Martin Luther King Blood Drive
Civilian of the Quarter/Year Luncheon
Guided Snowmobile Trip

Free Ski Days

Retirement Ceremony

Right Arm Night with Jim Karol, mentalist/entertainer

BOSS Winter Survival Trip

9am
12-5pm
9am
11lam—-1pm
3—-4pm
11 am
9am
12-5pm
9am-5pm
9am
10am—-2pm

11:30 am -1 pm
9am

12-5pm
3—-4pm

February 2019
Free Ski Days 12-5pm
Guided Snowmobile Trip 9am
Guided Ice Fishing Trip 9am
FSH/CLIF 9-11am
Super Bowl Sunday Doors open at 4 pm
DONSA

Black History Month Lunch Buffet
Guided Ice Fishing Trip

Free Ski Days

Snowmobile Safety Course

AER Campaign Kick Off
Valentine’s Day Dinner

DONSA

All CYS facilities closed for training
Free Ski Days

Presidents’ Day Federal Holiday
Local Schools Winter Break

African American/Black History Mth. Obs.

11am—-1pm
9am
12-5pm
9am-5pm
11am
5-9pm

12-5pm

11:30 am—1pm

4—-7pm

Outdoor Recreation
Outdoor Recreation
Dry Hill Ski Area
Outdoor Recreation
The Commons

The Commons

The Commons

Outdoor Recreation
Dry Hill Ski Area

Outdoor Recreation
Outdoor Recreation

Commissary

The Commons

Outdoor Recreation

Dry Hill Ski Area

The Commons

The Commons

Gore Mountain Ski Resort

Dry Hill Ski Area

Outdoor Recreation

Outdoor Recreation

Lower Warfighters and Ballroom
Winner’s Circle Sports Bar

Winner’s Circle Sports Bar
Outdoor Recreation

Dry Hill Ski Area

Outdoor Recreation

The Commons

The Commons

Dry Hill Ski Area

The Commons

*Dates to Remember is not an all-inclusive list of the events happening on Fort Drum.

Please take advantage of drum.armymwr.com and home.army.mil/drum, as well as the Fort Drum FMWR and
the 10" Mountain Division Facebook pages and other various avenues to learn about all the events and programs on Fort Drum.

As of October 25, 2018
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2/22
2/22
2/22
2/23
2/25-3/2

3/1
3/2
3/6
3/9
3/10
3/13
3/14
3/16
3/18
3/20
3/21
3/21
3/23 &30
3/23
3/29
3/29

DATES TO REMEMBER
February 2019 (continued)

Volunteer of the Month Ceremony 11am
WinterFest 1l1lam—-4pm
Retirement Ceremony 3pm
Right Arm Night 4pm—7pm
Guided Ice Fishing Trip 9am
Military Saves Week Daily

March 2019
Free Ski Days 12-5pm
Snowmobile Safety Course 9am-5pm
FSH/CLIF 9-11am
Guided Snowmobile Trip 9am
Daylight Savings Time Begins Spring Forward
Women'’s History Month Observance 3-4pm
St. Patrick’s Day Dinner 5-9pm
Guided Ice Fishing Trip 9am
DONSA
First Day of Spring
Volunteer of the Month Ceremony 11am
ACS Family Night (T) 5-7 pm
Maple Days (T) 10am -3 pm
Guided Snowmobile Trip 9am
Retirement Ceremony 3 pm
Right Arm Night 4 pm—7pm

The Commons

Snow Ridge Ski Resort

MPA

The Commons

Outdoor Recreation
ACS/Financial Readiness Program

Dry Hill Ski Area

Outdoor Recreation

Lower Warfighters and Ballroom
Outdoor Recreation

The Commons
Buster’s Brew Pub
Outdoor Recreation

The Commons

The Commons

45th Infantry Drive Sugar Shack
Outdoor Recreation

MPA

The Commons

*Dates to Remember is not an all-inclusive list of the events happening on Fort Drum.
Please take advantage of drum.armymwr.com and home.army.mil/drum, as well as the Fort Drum FMWR and
the 10" Mountain Division Facebook pages and other various avenues to learn about all the events and programs on Fort Drum.

As of October 25, 2018



