

### **DATES TO REMEMBER**



#### January 2019

- \* NFL Sunday Ticket free and doors open at noon every Sunday at Winner's Circle Sports Bar
- \* CYS Indoor Playground every Tuesday and Thursday, 9:30 11:30 am at Youth Center
- \* CLIF paper copy only. Files will be posted under Community and Special Event Information at drum.armymwr.com

1/1	New Year's Day Federal Holiday		
1/4	Guided Snowmobile Trip (weather permitting) 9 am		Outdoor Recreation
1/5	Guided Ice Fishing Trip (weather permitting) 9 am		Outdoor Recreation
1/11	Free Ski Days	12 – 5 pm	Dry Hill Ski Area
1/12	Guided Snowmobile Trip	9 am	Outdoor Recreation
1/14	Martin Luther King Lunch Buffet	11 am – 1 pm	The Commons
1/16	Dr. Martin Luther King, Jr. Observance	3 – 4 pm	The Commons
1/17	Volunteer of the Month Ceremony	11 am	The Commons
1/18	DONSA		
1/18	Guided Snowmobile Trip	9 am	Outdoor Recreation
1/18	Free Ski Days	12 – 5 pm	Dry Hill Ski Area
1/19	Snowmobile Safety Course	9 am – 5 pm	Outdoor Recreation
1/19	Guided Ice Fishing Trip	9 am	Outdoor Recreation
1/21	Martin Luther King Federal Holiday		
1/21	Martin Luther King Blood Drive	10 am – 2 pm	Commissary
1/24	Civilian of the Quarter/Year Luncheon	11:30 am – 1 pm	The Commons
1/25	Guided Snowmobile Trip	9 am	Outdoor Recreation
1/25	Free Ski Days	12 – 5 pm	Dry Hill Ski Area
1/25	Retirement Ceremony	3 – 4 pm	The Commons
1/25	Right Arm Night with Jim Karol, mentalist/entertainer 4 – 7 pm		The Commons
1/26–27	BOSS Winter Survival Trip		Gore Mountain Ski Resort

### February 2019

	. co. aa. y		
2/1	Free Ski Days	12 – 5 pm	Dry Hill Ski Area
2/1	Guided Snowmobile Trip	9 am	Outdoor Recreation
2/2	Guided Ice Fishing Trip	9 am	Outdoor Recreation
2/6	FSH/CLIF	9 – 11 am	Lower Warfighters and Ballroom
2/3	Super Bowl Sunday	Doors open at 4 pm	Winner's Circle Sports Bar
2/4	DONSA		
2/5	Black History Month Lunch Buffet	11 am – 1 pm	Winner's Circle Sports Bar
2/8	Guided Ice Fishing Trip	9 am	Outdoor Recreation
2/8	Free Ski Days	12 – 5 pm	Dry Hill Ski Area
2/9	Snowmobile Safety Course	9 am – 5 pm	Outdoor Recreation
2/13	AER Campaign Kick Off	11 am	The Commons
2/14	Valentine's Day Dinner	5 – 9 pm	The Commons
2/15	DONSA		
2/15	All CYS facilities closed for training		
2/15	Free Ski Days	12 – 5 pm	Dry Hill Ski Area
2/18	Presidents' Day Federal Holiday		
2/18–22	Local Schools Winter Break		
2/20	African American/Black History Mth. Obs.	11:30 am – 1 pm	The Commons

\*Dates to Remember is not an all-inclusive list of the events happening on Fort Drum.

Please take advantage of drum.armymwr.com and home.army.mil/drum, as well as the Fort Drum FMWR and
the 10<sup>th</sup> Mountain Division Facebook pages and other various avenues to learn about all the events and programs on Fort Drum.

As of October 25, 2018



Guided Snowmobile Trip

**Retirement Ceremony** 

Right Arm Night

3/23

3/29

3/29

# **DATES TO REMEMBER**

## February 2019 (continued)



			\ <b>0</b>
2/21	Volunteer of the Month Ceremony	11 am	The Commons
2/22	WinterFest	11 am – 4 pm	Snow Ridge Ski Resort
2/22	Retirement Ceremony	3 pm	MPA
2/22	Right Arm Night	4 pm – 7 pm	The Commons
2/23	Guided Ice Fishing Trip	9 am	Outdoor Recreation
2/25–3/2	Military Saves Week	Daily	ACS/Financial Readiness Program
	March	a 2019	
3/1	Free Ski Days	12 – 5 pm	Dry Hill Ski Area
3/2	Snowmobile Safety Course	9 am – 5 pm	Outdoor Recreation
3/6	FSH/CLIF	9 – 11 am	Lower Warfighters and Ballroom
3/9	Guided Snowmobile Trip	9 am	Outdoor Recreation
3/10	Daylight Savings Time Begins	Spring Forward	
3/13	Women's History Month Observance	3 – 4 pm	The Commons
3/14	St. Patrick's Day Dinner	5 – 9 pm	Buster's Brew Pub
3/16	Guided Ice Fishing Trip	9 am	Outdoor Recreation
3/18	DONSA		
3/20	First Day of Spring		
3/21	Volunteer of the Month Ceremony	11 am	The Commons
3/21	ACS Family Night (T)	5 –7 pm	The Commons
3/23 & 30	Maple Days (T)	10 am – 3 pm	45th Infantry Drive Sugar Shack

4 pm – 7 pm

**Outdoor Recreation** 

The Commons

MPA

9 am

3 pm